
$ 118,024
$ 127,629
$ -9,605

$ 143,150
$ 3,544
$ 42,357
$ 38,097

CBC Financial Update

YTD Contributions
YTD Expenses

Difference

Current  Fund Balances 
General
Benevolence
Building
Mission

Church Center
Want to be in the know?

Download the Church Center app to sign-up for events,
see groups you’re a part of, volunteer schedules, CBC

Event Calendar and more! 

Giving
If you are looking for an easy way to set up recurring
donations, OR to give a one time gift, please scan the

QR code to the right, or visit the website below:  
https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/giving 

W W W . C B C V E N T U R A . O R G

Following Jesus 
Making Disciples 

Impacting the World 

WIFI Network: CBCGuest |   Password: CBCGuest 

MARCH 8, 2026

SUNDAYS @ 10AM

Weekly Opportunities for youth 

Weekly Meetings

STOKED | Tuesdays 5:30pm - 6:30pm for 4th & 5th graders
For more Information contact: Jim@cbcventura.org

CBC Youth  | Mondays 7:00pm - 9:00pm for 6th - 12th graders
For more Information contact: Jim@cbcventura.org

CBC Sunday Morning Youth  | Sunday Mornings after worship in the 
Third Story. For more information contact: Jim@cbcventura.org 

Young Adult Small Group

Emerge | Tuesdays 7:30pm - 8:30pm for ages 18 - 29
Contact Jim Licata: Jim@cbcventura.org
 

Elders:
Brad Stuve - BradStuve@cbcventura.org

Jake Dilbeck - Jake.Dilbeck@cbcventura.org

Mike Rose - Mike.Rose@cbcventura.org

Jeff Smith - Jeff.Smith@cbcventura.org

Craig Eiland - Craig@cbcventura.org

Sam Phelps - Sam.phelps@cbcventura.org

Pastors and Directors:

Trevor Dasnoit, Lead Pastor - Trevor@cbcventura.org

Ron Cole, Executive Pastor - Ron@cbcventura.org

Jim Licata, Youth Pastor - Jim@cbcventura.org

Kelsey Phelps, Kids Director - Kelsey@cbcventura.org

 

https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/registrations/events/2088168
https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/registrations/events/2088168
https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/registrations/events/2088168


NOTES

sermon notes Announcements 

Pastor Trevor Dasnoit
Set Free - The Battle Within

Galatians 5:16-26

Connect Card
If you have a prayer request or would like to get “connected” at CBC,
please fill out a Connect Card found in the chair back in front of you
and take it to the Info. Center. 

Easter Volunteers
If you'd like to help with set up and/or take down for our
beautiful Easter service at Father Serra Cross, please scan
the QR code to sign up. Thank you!

CBC Connect
Connect with us at The Habit Burger Grill in Ventura,
March 11 any time between 4-9pm. 20% of the sales will
be donated to our Youth programs. Bring your flyer.

th

Charles Clemons Book Signing
You’re invited to a special book signing for Charles
Clemons and his new book, Faithful or Fearful. This event
is open to our church and the greater Ventura
community. We hope you’ll join us and support him!

Two Services
Beginning March 15, we will be moving to two services,
9am and 10:45am. Youth and Children’s ministry will be
available at the 10:45 service only.

th

CBC Monthly Prayer Meeting
Please join us as we spend this special time praying for
our amazing church, community and missionaries. We’ll
meet in the Santuary March 15 @ 4pm.

th

Good Friday
CBC will be holding a Good Friday service at 6:30 pm. This
will be a time of reflection, prayer and worship. We hope
to see you there!

Easter Sunday
You're invited to join us at Serra Cross for a beautiful
Easter celebration! All are welcome! Registration is not
required, but helps us communicate any changes due to
weather. Service begins at 10:00am 


